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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA65920 Zainab Shahbaz Shahbaz
Muhammad

f 1015 1200 84.58 3 84.58

2 SA66916 Madeeha Bibi Taj Rasool Khan f 998 1200 83.17 2 83.17

3 SA67719 Hiba Gul Azad Bakht Bacha f 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

4 SA67135 SANA MUNIR BAKHT MUNIR f 870 1100 79.09 * Female
Reserved

2 79.09

5 SA69089 HAMNA BIBI Bakht biland khan f 935 1200 77.92 2 77.92

6 SA66935 Ubaid Ullah sabir khan m 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

7 SA67829 umarwahabkhan Aqal zada m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

8 SA67188 Abaseen Mohmand Manzoor Hussain m 882 1200 73.5 * FATA 3 73.5

9 SA67827 Muhammad Idrees Ali Khan m 881 1200 73.42 3 73.42

10 SA68251 sajjal mahtab mehtab khan f 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

11 SA68278 Sumaya majid Majid ullah f 860 1200 71.67 3 71.67

12 SA68726 Faiza amin Amin muhammad f 859 1200 71.58 * Female
Reserved

2 71.58

13 SA66893 Bashir Ali Bakht roidar m 777 1100 70.64 3 70.64

14 SA66974 Shumaila Gul Qamar Zaman f 847 1200 70.58 1 70.58



15 SA68077 Naila Bibi Abdul Wadood
Khan

f 767 1100 69.73 * Female
Reserved

3 69.73

16 SA68944 Jaweriya bibi muhammad zubair f 830 1200 69.17 * Female
Reserved

1 69.17

17 SA67953 Aysha Asghar Asghar Khan m 823 1200 68.58 * Female
Reserved

1 68.58

18 SA68987 Abdulwahab Fayaz khan m 814 1200 67.83 2 67.83

19 SA68116 Sara khan Daud khan f 808 1200 67.33 4 67.33

20 SA68207 Jalwa bibi Sultan Mehmood f 808 1200 67.33 2 67.33

21 SA68427 Aneed Ahmad
Khan

Riaz Ahmad m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

22 SA67364 Hamza Nawaz Khaliq Nawaz m 800 1200 66.67 1 66.67

23 SA68583 Sikamdar Khan Akram Khan m 712 1100 64.73 1 64.73

24 SA68658 Jaweria zaib Muhammad zaib
khan

m 763 1200 63.58 1 63.58

25 SA67782 Maha Gul Amshad Ali Khan f 735 1200 61.25 1 61.25

26 SA68091 Muhammad Junaid
Khan

Umar Zeb m 734 1200 61.17 1 61.17

27 SA66002 Muheeb Ahmad Bakht Zada m 711 1200 59.25 1 59.25

28 SA68454 Laiba bibi Naseeb rawan f 708 1200 59.0 1 59.0

29 SA68763 Naila begum Rahat ullah khan m 648 1100 58.91 2 58.91

30 SA66983 Muhammad Idress Shah Afzal m 639 1100 58.09 1 58.09

31 SA67825 Zohaib Gul Stana Gul m 694 1200 57.83 1 57.83

32 SA68985 AHMAD ULLAH Shreen Zada m 686 1200 57.17 1 57.17



33 SA66248 Abbas Khan BAKHT
MUHAMMAD

m 626 1100 56.91 * Hafiz e Quran 1 56.91

34 SA67507 Muhammad Uzair Muhammad
Naeem

m 672 1200 56.0 * Hafiz e Quran 1 56.0

35 SA68376 Sana Asghar Asghar khan f 604 1100 54.91 * Female
Reserved

3 54.91

36 SA67302 Iqra Hameed Naik Hameed f 602 1100 54.73 * Female
Reserved

1 54.73

37 SA67038 SALMAN SHAH SAID ALEEM
SHAH

m 656 1200 54.67 3 54.67

38 SA68451 Abu Saeed Muhammad Mulk m 628 1200 52.33 3 52.33

39 SA68082 Habiba safi Mohiuddin Safi f 570 1100 51.82 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 51.82

40 SA68247 Hussain shah
badshah

abdur rahman m 589 1200 49.08 3 49.08

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


